
Sl. No.
Name of 
Tahasil 

Name of the village Name of the Beneficiaries Account Number IFSC Code Amount

1 Laikera Mudrajore Dama Munda 84027506352 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

2 Laikera Niktimal Kailash Dila 35805613492 SBIN0006421 3200

3 Laikera Niktimal Dileswar Dila 35836003423 SBIN0006421 3200

4 Laikera Kulemura Jagadish Khanda 33726444370 SBIN0006421 3200

5 Laikera Kulemura Laxmi Bag 33401087267 SBIN0006421 3200

6 Laikera Kulemura Lalitmohan Khanda 33726444494 SBIN0006421 3200

7 Laikera Kulemura Kalabati Mahananda 36531394039 SBIN0006421 3200

8 Laikera Niktimal Upasi Dila 36257367357 SBIN0006421 3200

9 Laikera Talmunda Santosh Kumar Naik 12149000810 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

10 Laikera Talmunda Prakash Kumar Naik 12149022574 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

11 Laikera Pakelpada Upendra Panchbhaya 12149016559 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

12 Laikera Pakelpada Nilabati Chhura 12149002579 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

13 Laikera Kankakumar Janata Kisan 33843771027 SBIN0009652 3200

14 Laikera Kadodaraha Kaushalya Malik 7385000100038106 PUNB0738500 3200

15 Laikera Nuagaon Lingaraj Dhurua 34491892780 SBIN0017965 3200

16 Laikera Nuagaon Makardwaj Dhurua 38937470732 SBIN0006421 3200

17 Laikera Nuagaon Minketan Kisan 32395951549 SBIN0009652 3200

18 Laikera Kadodaraha Sakuntala Dila 31604604474 SBIN0009652 3200

19 Laikera Pakelpada Basmati Banchhor 34628993469 SBIN0006421 3200

20 Laikera Talmunda Murali Kisan 12149013897 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

21 Laikera Kadodaraha Rasananda Dila 7385001700013843 PUNB0738500 3200

22 Laikera Kukerama Sundar Majhi 34283879801 SBIN0002007 3200

23 Laikera Pakelpada Padma Luhura 84025680243 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

24 Laikera Pakelpada Maharagi Kisan 84042492475 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

25 Laikera Kadodaraha Rudrakshar Satmallik 38932736552 SBIN0006421 3200

26 Laikera Baiganbud Lochan Kamar 84043019686 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

27 Laikera Tapagunja Balamani Gardia 35859320649 SBIN0006421 3200
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28 Laikera Babuchhipidihi HarishankarNaik 2062000100058161 PUNB0206200 3200

29 Laikera Banki MunakiKechhu 35871318557 SBIN0006421 3200

30 Laikera Ganjudihi Kailash Rohidas 84030241366 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

31 Laikera Ganjudihi Manonath Majhi 34351904617 SBIN0017965 3200

32 Laikera Baiganbud PuspalataJaypuria 34616547963 SBIN 0006421 3200

33 Laikera Baiganbud Sushila Jaypuria 84043092099 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

34 Laikera Baiganbud
Luchani  
Jaypuria 2062001700069706 PUNB0206200

3200

35 Laikera
Babuchhipidihi
(Basti)  Manbhangi  Naik 35865622677 SBIN0006421

3200

36 Laikera
Babuchhipidih
(Mundapada) Gurbari  Munda 34568692913 SBIN0017965

3200

37 Laikera
Babuchhipidihi
(Mundapada)  Etua Munda 34853289792 SBIN0006421

3200

38 Laikera
Ganjudihi
(Chamarpada) Thibu Rohidas 12149005309 SBIN0RRUKGB

3200

39 Laikera Babuchhipidihi Duryodhan Rohidas 35060262490 SBIN0006421 3200

40 Laikera Babuchhipidihi Laxman Rohidas 35053725313 SBIN0006421 3200

41 Laikera Babuchhipidihi Pinki Rohidas 34867262639 SBIN0006421 3200

42 Laikera Sudung SARASWATI RAY 8404284290900 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

43 Laikera Khuntamal JASHODA SAHU 34216245082 SBIN0006421 3200

44 Laikera Barhamusa JUGAL ULAMA 34852646509 SBIN0009352 3200

45 Laikera Khuntamal MAHADEI SAHU 2062001700065898 PUNB0206200 3200

46 Laikera Khuntamal RAEBARI DEEP 2062001700111735 PUNB0206200 3200

47 Laikera Khuntamal RUKMANI DEEP 39695796920 SBIN0006421 3200

48 Laikera Aitapada HEMANTA KU. PRUSETH 12045041367 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

49 Laikera Sahaspur KALAMATI KISAN 36368531164 SBIN0006421 3200

50 Laikera Khuntamal SHUKAMANI PATEL 34252545478 SBIN0006421 3200

51 Laikera Mayurdima Budhamati Naik 84044832284 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

52 Laikera Sarangloi Kalia Naik 2062000100092563 PUNB0206200 3200

53 Laikera Sarangloi Harachand Paule 35188849198 SBIN0006431 3200

54 Laikera Sarangloi Santosh Jagat 2062001700097037 PUNB0206200 3200

55 Laikera Sarangloi SUSHILA ORAM 84038257801 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

56 Laikera Sarangloi Mr. PANKAJ KUMAR BEHERA 37555658545 SBIN0006421 3200

57 Laikera Sarangloi Bilasini Sing 84038588301 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



58 Laikera Sarangloi Mithila Negi  35865609270 SBIN0006421 3200

59 Laikera Sarangloi Kshirod Dhiria 2062001700048545 PUNB0206200 3200

60 Laikera Sarangloi Hrudanada Sing 2062001700048891 PUNB0206200 3200

61 Laikera Bhatlaida Satyajit Rohidas 2062001700046857 PUNB0206200 3200

62 Laikera Udiapali Minaketan Bilung 2062001700067780 PUNB0206200 3200

63 Laikera Laikera Hareram Dhurua 36022550667 SBIN0018484 3200

64 Laikera Laikera Puspalata Mahananda 12045062398 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

1 Lakhanpur SARDHA TENGUNUPADHAN 84043023160 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

2 Lakhanpur SARDHA CHHELIA BHUE 84042466987 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

3 Lakhanpur SARDHA SHOBHABATI KISAN 12106038459 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

4 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI KRUSHNACHANDRA PADHAN 84011672136 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

5 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI ABIN MAJHI 84031498390 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

6 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI CHUDAMANI URMA 84030603350 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

7 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI ASHOK BHOI 84004870667 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

8 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SURENDRA URMA 36296023126 SBIN0009416 3200

9 Lakhanpur SARDHA ASTAPRAHARI PADHAN 84037160955 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

10 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI BANAMALI MAJHI 84003746777 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

11 Lakhanpur SARDHA BHAKTACHARAN KOK 12106026147 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

12 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI BODHRAM MAJHI 84003747001 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

13 Lakhanpur SARDHA GANESWAR NETI 12106000707 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

14 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI GOBINDA MAJHI 84003746803 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

15 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI HARISHANKAR MAJHI 84003747023 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

16 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI KHUJARU KUA 12106029273 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

17 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI KRUSHNA URMA 12106013615 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

18 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI KUBER MAJHI 84003734692 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

19 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI NABIN MAJHI 84003746744 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

20 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI PALTAN MAJHI 12106035775 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

21 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI PREM MAJHI 84020543754 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

22 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI PURAN MAJHI 84003832522 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

23 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI PYARI MAJHI 8403734669 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

24 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SANIBARI MAJHI 84016287650 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

25 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SANTOSH MAJHI 84020440385 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

26 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SAPANA KUA 84038285192 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100



27 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SAROJ PADHAN 84020244926 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

28 Lakhanpur SARDHA KAMALA GOND 84043691865 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

29 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SOUKI MAJHI S/O-JHANTI 12106025586 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

30 Lakhanpur SARDHA SUBASINI SIDAR W/O-BAJRU 84033504798 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

31 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SUDAM PADHAN S/O-BIHARI 84026220557 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

32 Lakhanpur SARDHA SURATHA KOK S/O-KABI 84046801638 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

33 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SURENDRA MAJHI S/O-MITRA 84020245523 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

34 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI TAPAN KUA S/O-KHUJARU 84037609913 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

35 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI USAT MAJHI S/O-JHANTI 84003751878 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

36 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI ABHILASH URMA S/O-SAGARA 84003893381 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

37 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI AJAY URMA S/O-KANSARI 84044745482 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

38 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA BASUDEV MAJHI S/O-GOKUL 12106022675 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

39 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA BINOD SAHU S/O-NEHERU 12106039532 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

40 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI BISAMBAR KUA S/O-BHIKHARI 12106013592 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

41 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA CHHABILA HARIJAN S/O-TIRTHA 12106022744 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

42 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA CHHABILA SAHU S/O-DEV SAHU 12106031533 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

43 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI dileswar singh 84046784724 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

44 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI DINABANDHU BUDA S/O-TENGNU 84041647353 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

45 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI GANESH MAHANAND S/O-DUKHU 12106013604 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

46 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI GAYATRI PADHAN W/O-SITARAM 84023056134 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

47 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI GOBINDA SUNA S/O-BHAGBANA 12106013525 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

48 Lakhanpur SARDHA HARIHAR POTA S/O-JAGATRAM 84012655971 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

49 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI HEMSAGAR KUA S/O-GOTAM 12106013671 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

50 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI JAGDISH SUNA S/O-HAJARU 12106029251 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

51 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI KABI URMA S/O-UGRESAN 37103745047 SBIN0012085 2100

52 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI KARTIKA KHAMARI S/O-DUKHU 84003877744 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

53 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA KESAB NIKHANDIA S/O-SANKAR 84039854067 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

54 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI KRUSHNA SUNA S/O-HAJARU 12106013558 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

55 Lakhanpur SARDHA LAXMAN POTA S/O-JAGATRAM 12106038710 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

56 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI LUKESWAR URMA 84026084624 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

57 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI MANOHAR BUDA S/O-RABINDRA 36259116639 SBIN0012085 3200

58 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI MUKUNDA MAHANAND S/O-DUKHU 12106029295 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

59 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA MUNU DANSANA S/O-HARISHANKAR 84037574376 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



60 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI NETRANAND BUDA S/O-RABINDRA 84011672001 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

61 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA NIMAIN SAMRATH S/O-CHITANYA 84044437603 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

62 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI NUADEI URMA W/O-SAGARA 84043675300 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

63 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA PABITRA MAJHI S/O-DUARU 12106030175 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

64 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI PANDABA NAIK S/O-PARMESWAR 84027188623 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

65 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI PITAMBAR URMA S/O-KRUSHNA 84020244993 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

66 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI PREMANAND BUDA S/O-KALA 84010087338 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

67 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI PUSSORE MAJHI S/O-BIHARI 84003734716 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

68 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI RAJESH KUA S/O-CHAITAN KUA 3574281871 CBIN0280998 3200

69 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA RAJKUMAR SAHU S/O-MAHABIRA 84003472012 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

70 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA RUPCHANDA DHURUA S/O-SUNDAR 12106022494 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

71 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA SAHADEB BHOI S/O-CHANDRAMANI 12106039699 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

72 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA SAHADEBA MAJHI S/O-BHABANISHANKAR 84003458485 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

73 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA SAHADEBA SAHU S/O-PITEI 84022810459 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

74 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA SAMARU PADHAN S/O-MANGLU PADHAN 84030268162 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

75 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SANYASI URMA S/O-CHITRA 12106018375 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

76 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SATYANANDA URMA S/O-FAKIRA 12106013637 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

77 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SOUKI URMA W/O-FAKIRA 84042993005 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

78 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA SUDARSHAN HARIJAN S/O-KESHAB 84028028340 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

79 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SUDHIR URMA S/O-KRUSHNA 84037391654 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

80 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI SUKUL MAJHI S/O-BHURSU MAJHI 84003747056 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

81 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA SULOCHANA SAHU W/O-PILESWAR 84003458010 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

82 Lakhanpur SUKHASODA SUNDARLAL SAHU S/O-KANHUCHARAN 84019748575 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

83 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI TEJRAM URMA S/O-KUMPATIA 37603462389 SBIN0018485 3200

84 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI TIKESWAR KUA S/O-BHIKHARI 84014695399 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

85 Lakhanpur SARADHA TASIL NAIK S/O-MANOHAR 12106032286 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

86 Lakhanpur SEMELIA SURYAKUMAR SA S/O-HRUSIKESH 84033547686 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

87 Lakhanpur SEMELIA OSTARAM SA S/O-PILESWAR 84021580694 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

88 Lakhanpur SEMELIA GOURANG PAP S/O-SAPAN 84023952335 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

89 Lakhanpur SEMELIA BIDYADHAR SA S/O-PYARI 84024928991 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

90 Lakhanpur SEMELIA DURJYODHAN MAJHIA S/O-MUKHLU 84003628958 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

91 Lakhanpur SEMELIA HARISHANKAR MAJHIA S/O-MUKLU 84003628743 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

92 Lakhanpur MOHODI ISWAR SAHU S/O-GANDA 84011159134 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100



93 Lakhanpur SEMELIA MALATI MAJHIA W/O-RAGHUBIR 84014351324 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

94 Lakhanpur SEMELIA MAKURU MAJHIA 84003682075 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

95 Lakhanpur MOHODI PURNACHANDRA PADHI S/O-RADHESHYAM 35400090728 SBIN0012085 3200

96 Lakhanpur SEMELIA BADRUBAHAN SA 3200

97 Lakhanpur MOHODI BISWA SAHU S/O-DHANPATI 34023370019 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

98 Lakhanpur MOHODI BHAGRATHI PANDEY S/O-TRAHIKARA 12106014132 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

99 Lakhanpur MOHODI DIGRELAL SAHU S/O-EKADASIA 12106036676 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

100 Lakhanpur SEMELIA LALIT PADHAN 84021925569 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

101 Lakhanpur MOHODI KHIROD SAHU S/O-KRUPARAM 84032674434 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

102 Lakhanpur MOHODI MAHADEB PADHAN S/O-RAMA 84004760847 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

103 Lakhanpur SEMELIA SUKDEB SA S/O-BHIMA 84003490892 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

104 Lakhanpur MOHODI MOHANA SAHU S/O-GOBARDHAN 12106036723 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

105 Lakhanpur SEMELIA TRILOCHAN PADHAN 11346885841 SBIN0000238 3200

106 Lakhanpur MOHODI SURENDRA SAHU S/O-PREMANANDA 84038172824 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

107 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Paramanada Bhoi S/O: Ganda Bhoi 35225856398 SBIN0012085 3200

108 Lakhanpur Kuhakunda Jagmati Kisan 84013266199 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
109 Lakhanpur Sunari(Tangarpali) Minaketan Sa 066210100098923 ANDB0000662 3200

110 Lakhanpur Bisiutka Suresh Bag 2227708807 3200

111 Lakhanpur Nandapali Pabitra Sahu 84014373494 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
112 Lakhanpur Bandhabahal URMILA Sahu w/o- Manbodh Sahu 30760673716 SBIN0008704 3200

113 Lakhanpur Nandapali Binod Sahu 80428390877 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

114 Lakhanpur Nandapali Chaturbhuja Sa 84008411009 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

115 Lakhanpur Sunari Gayatri Bhoi w/o Rakshapal Bhoi 066210100056626 ANDB0000662 3200

116 Lakhanpur Mahasingh Tebha Kusum 84043097064 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

117 Lakhanpur Sunari Tangarpali Jogeswar Behera 536302120000748 UBIN0553638 3200

118 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Gunasagar Sa 12106037137 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

119 Lakhanpur Baddharah Krushna Pandey 3200

120 Lakhanpur Kuhakunda Surendra Barik 12106004882 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

121 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Uddhab Meher 84003713810 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

122 Lakhanpur Atabira Surendra Khamari S/O: Fakira Khamari 8402275389-5 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

123 Lakhanpur Bhikampali Pramod Bhainsal S/O: Rohita Bhainsal 8401194984-7 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

124 Lakhanpur Bandhabahal Salim Khan S/o-Habib Khan ,066210011000745 3200

125 Lakhanpur Rengali Sauri Bishi D/O: Debananda Biswal 36929666764 SBIN0012085 3200



126 Lakhanpur Dudugaon Dhruba Chanarna Sa 3200

127 Lakhanpur Sagarpali Ashok Bhoi "41978100000861 3200

128 Lakhanpur Kumar Bhubaneswar Padhan S/O: Dhanurya Padhan 8401432141-3 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

129 Lakhanpur Sunari(Tangarpali) Bikash Chandra Sahu S/o-Gurudev Sahu 066210100057528 3200

130 Lakhanpur Katapali Chaturbhuja Naik S/O: Bhagabana Naik 8402156279-9 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

131 Lakhanpur Kadamdihi Gulabati Sa W/o-Sadananda Sa 3200

132 Lakhanpur Bausenpali Kisori Turi W/O: Sripati Turi 8401918753-9 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

133 Lakhanpur Pandari Pankajini Sahu W/o-Bihari Sahu 066210100053018 3200

134 Lakhanpur Parsian Parbati Majhi 3200

135 Lakhanpur Atabira Saheba Khamari S/O: Fakira Khamari NIL NIL 3200

136 Lakhanpur Pandari Surath Bhue S/o-Balmukunda Bhue 066210100100653 3200

137 Lakhanpur Atabira Surendra Barik  S/O: Nrupa Barik 8402275393-1 NIL 3200

138 Lakhanpur Belpahar(jamkani) Susama Nag W/o-Manoj Nag 3324332223 CBIN0280998 3200

139 Lakhanpur MURALIPALI KAILASH PADHAN S/O-BRUSABHANU PADHAN 84022824440 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

140 Lakhanpur MURALIPALI NARAYANA GARIA S/O-BAISAKHU GARIA 12106011120 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

141 Lakhanpur MURALIPALI PARAKHITA PADHAN S/O-GOUTAM PADHAN 32881691304 SBIN0010134 3200

142 Lakhanpur CHANTIPALI TANMAYA BISWAL S/O-ASHOK BISWAL 37888646802 SBIN0031864 3200

143 Lakhanpur REMTA PREMLAL SAHU S/O-TEJRAM SAHU 36190038926 SBIN0012085 2100

144 Lakhanpur Katarbaga Alekh Pap 37085129738 SBIN0012085 3200

145 Lakhanpur Katarbaga Netrananda Sahu 32189209737 SBIN0012085 3200

146 Lakhanpur Badimal Lalita  Padhan 12106030459 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

147 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Mangal Depalia S/O- Badha 3200

148 Lakhanpur Renkoli Sebati Jued 12061036890 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

149 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Bansidhar Rout S/o. Gobardhan 12106011903 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

150 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Ananda Suhura 84032134465 SBINORRUKGB 3200

151 Lakhanpur Kumbharbandh Apurba Mirdha W/O Late Ghasiram Mirdha 2227684126 CBIN0282731 3200

152 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Gokul Chayali S/O- Chaprasi 3200

153 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Hirabati Tihiria W/O- Jailal 3200

154 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Jaya Naik S/O- Khemanidhi 3200

155 Lakhanpur MURALIPALI PURAN MALLIK S/O-JALA MALLIK 84034391169 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

156 Lakhanpur Renkoli Raemati Neti 35873616834 SBIN0018485 3200

157 Lakhanpur Pandari Trinath kisan 536302120000974 UBIN0553638 3200

158 Lakhanpur SARDHA DAGAR SAHU S/O-JAGANNATHIA SAHU 84046459863 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



159 Lakhanpur CHIKHILI GURUDEB BHOI S/O-KESHABA BHOI 84003586697 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

160 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Annapurna Panigrahy W/O- Late. Sitaram 95100

161 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Anjali Dila W/o. Satrughan 84011672090 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

162 Lakhanpur Pandari Kishor Pradhan S/o-Pyarilal Pradhan 30535354379 SBIN0008445 3200

163 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Ajit Padhan 2069104000005142 IBKL0002069 3200

164 Lakhanpur Chhualiberna Sumati Naik W/o-Late Ramesh Naik 3426050832 CBIN0280998 3200

165 Lakhanpur Pithinda Prasanna Deheria 12106013161 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

166 Lakhanpur Singharpur Balamati Rout 3200

167 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Jamkani) RAMA PING S/O- KARUNAKARA PING 236101149402 UCBA0002361 3200

168 Lakhanpur Katarbaga Paradesi Khadia 3200

169 Lakhanpur Mahasingh Trinath Kusum 35729731263 SBIN0018485 3200

170 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Tenganu Sa 12106011765 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

171 Lakhanpur Pithinda Rohit Deheria 84013251058 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
172 Lakhanpur Bandhabahal Saukilal Bhainsa s/o-Ekadasia Bhainsa ,536302010145779 UBIN0553638 95100

173 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Jamkani) Jogeswar Sahu S/o. Netranand 39167344761 SBIN0018464 95100

174 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Kartika Khadia 35890257780 SBIN0012085 2100

175 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Kartikeswar Seth 34889303046 SBIN0012085 2100

176 Lakhanpur Pandari Bijili Munda W/o-Sajit Munda 066210100062016 ANDB0000662 3200

177 Lakhanpur Parsian Gemabala Patel W/o-Rambilash 3200

178 Lakhanpur Belpahar(School Para) Giradhari Bag 3398509874 CBIN0280998 3200

179 Lakhanpur Kudabaga Hari Negi S/o-Chamara 3200

180 Lakhanpur Samarbaga Jayasanker Barik S/o-Anadi 3200

181 Lakhanpur kuremal Kulamani PadhanS/o-Tikelala 3200

182 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Sebakram Khadia 36898419603 SBIN0012085 3200

183 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Chaturbhuja Khamar S/O: Hemsagar Khamari 35817158449 SBIN0018485 3200

184 Lakhanpur Sagarpali Chaturbhuja Munda s/o Deba Munda 35946516929 SBIN0012085 3200

185 Lakhanpur Dudugaon Dhruba Charan Sa NA 3200

186 Lakhanpur Atabira Ramakanta Singh S/O: Ramanath Singh 12061016353 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

187 Lakhanpur kuremal Anil Padhan  S/o-Nityananda 3200

188 Lakhanpur Duanmunda Baisnaba Chatria S/o-Rupsingh 3200

189 Lakhanpur Parsian(Kendudihi) Bholanath Dhurua S/o-Urjan 3200

190 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Nuapara) Birendra Prasad Singh 3091972739 CBIN0280998 3200

191 Lakhanpur Parsian(Jharapada) Bishnu Behera S/o-Baleswar 3200



192 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Junadihi) Dushila Baega ,23613211008897 UCBA0002361 3200

193 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Nara Khadia 84003171489 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

194 Lakhanpur Govindpur Nilamani Patania S/o-Ratnakara 3200

195 Lakhanpur Parsian Satyarupa patel W/o- Makardwaj 3200

196 Lakhanpur kuremal Tikelal Padhan S/o-Bhola 3200

197 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Trilochana Buda 35184765823 SBIN0012085 3200

198 Lakhanpur Chhuinpali Sushila Bhainsal 8401790383-8 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

199 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Bata Khadia 35875386012 SBIN0018485 3200

200 Lakhanpur Sagarpali Bije Kumar Meher Na 3200

201 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Junadihi) Bimla Jamdulia ,23610110028582 UCBA0002361 3200

202 Lakhanpur Kudaloi Debanand Padhan 37350471885 SBIN0008445 3200

203 Lakhanpur kuremal Dilip Kisan S/o-Murali 3200

204 Lakhanpur Baddarah Gahala Bhoi 84042937551 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

205 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Ganesh Khadia 36026565331 SBIN0018485 3200

206 Lakhanpur Parsian Hiradhar Rohidas NA 3200

207 Lakhanpur Kutripali Jagyanseni Budha 34205182509 SBIN0009510 3200

208 Lakhanpur kuremal Jayananda Khadia S/o-Govinda 3200

209 Lakhanpur Mahasingh Kedarnath Kusum 34681741746 SBIN0012085 3200

210 Lakhanpur Pandari Kirttan Munda S/o-Mani Munda 066210100079830 ANDB0000662 3200

211 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Motiram Khadia 84005162202 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

212 Lakhanpur Kuhakunda Nirmal Padhan 84024885810 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

213 Lakhanpur Katapali Pramod Bishi S/O: Sanu Bishi 23610110035795 UCBA0002361 3200

214 Lakhanpur Baghmunda Sadananda Rout 39489175817 SBIN0012085 3200

215 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Santa Singh NA 3200

216 Lakhanpur Katapali SISHU BIDYA MANDIR 37665025958 SBIN0018485 3200

217 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Tejaram Khadia 38522128278 SBIN0018485 3200

218 Lakhanpur Thebra Tikeswar Munda NA 3200

219 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Radha Kalse 35875134064 SBIN0018485 3200

220 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Sabita Bisi 84012787792 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

221 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Maheswar Sa S/o. Tenganu 39229331774 SBIN0018485 3200

222 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Mukaru Harijan 12106011471 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

223 Lakhanpur Pithinda Jagdish Padhan 84003832907 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

224 Lakhanpur Nandapali Panchanan Barik 84003734364 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



225 Lakhanpur Katapali Radha Sao C/O: Digrilal Sao 07762-220100 UBIN0553956 3200

226 Lakhanpur Badimal Rohita Mirdha 36335023089 SBIN0018485 3200

227 Lakhanpur Bausenpali Ganeshram Rathiya  S/O: Hari Kanwar 84023548648 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

228 Lakhanpur Atabira Gopal Bhainsal S/O: Undu Bhaisal 84005860705 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

229 Lakhanpur Pandari Jagadish buda 066210100012604 ANDB000662 3200

230 Lakhanpur Badimal Kamala Chand 84010839380 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

231 Lakhanpur Pujharipali Lochana Majhi S/O: Sauki Majhi 84037353834 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

232 Lakhanpur Atabira Lubha Bhainsal W/O: Surendra Bhainsal 84038956773 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

233 Lakhanpur Badimal Sukanti Khadia 84031043363 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

234 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Sulochana Sidar 84005852977 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

235 Lakhanpur Pithinda Suneti Sa 12106038164 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

236 Lakhanpur Badimal Surekha Chand 12106012614 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

237 Lakhanpur Badimal Tapaswini Mirdha 84007542475 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

238 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Ahalya Khadia 35163170987 SBIN0012085 3200

239 Lakhanpur Pandari Akshya Kumar Pradhan 6.62101E+13 ANDB0000662 3200

240 Lakhanpur Atabira Jagannath Pradhan S/O: Giridhari Padhan 84022008487 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

241 Lakhanpur Pujharipali Jogindra Nikhuntia S/O: Bhaskar Nikhuntia 84032105569 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

242 Lakhanpur Bhikampali Parshuram sathua S/O: Ara Sathua 12061034429 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

243 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Subani Biswal 84015666898 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

244 Lakhanpur Atabira Sundarlal Majhi S/O: Budu Majhi 37218923510 SBIN0012085 3200

245 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Arun Naik S/o-Sriram 3200

246 Lakhanpur Telenpali Basanti Badi w/o-Santosh Badi 3396178457 CBIN0283899 3200

247 Lakhanpur Thebra Buduni Munda 84044355822 SBINORRUKGB 3200

248 Lakhanpur Telenpali Chandramani Parida s/o-Gurucharan Parida 3396177271 CBIN0283900 3200

249 Lakhanpur Telenpali Dasami Mahananda w/o- Pradip Mahanada ,066210015000303 ANDB000662 3200

250 Lakhanpur Thebra Gahala Majhi W/o-Gouri 4397810000384 3200

251 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Harih chandra Mahananda S/o-Daya 3200

252 Lakhanpur Telenpali Jagabandhu Bag S/o-Bhagabatia Bag 3398269398 CBIN0283899 3200

253 Lakhanpur Telenpali Janaki Bag w/o-Late Murali Bag ,066210100055885 ANDB000662 3200

254 Lakhanpur Bijapali Jogindra Besan S/O: Hari Besan 33634906623 SBIN0012085 3200

255 Lakhanpur Banharpali Lakhpati Bagarti S/o-Mandhata Bagarti 10765794340 SBIN0009510 3200

256 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Lalit Kasipalia S/o-Badan 3200

257 Lakhanpur Remanda Meghanad Sa 37063524439 SBIN0009510 3200



258 Lakhanpur Badimal Nakul Khadia 84037823766 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

259 Lakhanpur Thebra Sabita Mallick W/o-Ranjit 32630260432 SBIN0012085 3200

260 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Santi Deheria W/o-Ananta 3200

261 Lakhanpur Badimal Santosh Kalyari 12106036892 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

262 Lakhanpur Kadamdihi Sita Bagarti W/o-Bhagatram 3200

263 Lakhanpur Banharpali Subasini Chandan W/o-Sahadev Chandan 2062788255 CBIN0283899 3200

264 Lakhanpur Thebra Surekha Duan W/o-Pintu 37190386036 SBI0008445 3200

265 Lakhanpur Pandari Sushil Seth 066210100017645 ANDB0000662 3200

266 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Ugresan Sa 12106010206 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

267 Lakhanpur Singharpur Brundabati Bhoi 3200

268 Lakhanpur Singharpur Ekadasia Bhoi 3200

269 Lakhanpur Parsian Jayapal Badi W/o-Ganeshram 3200

270 Lakhanpur Parsian Lalita Patel D/o-Chaitanya 3200

271 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Lekru Bhoi S/o-Chandra 3200

272 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Parsuram Sahu 3200

273 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Sobha Depalia W/o-Mangal 3200

274 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Tulsi Dhurua 84028852608 SBINORRUKGB 3200

275 Lakhanpur Kudaloi(Christianpada) Agasti Tapan W/O-Junas Tapan 35315287534 SBIN0012085 3200

276 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Alekh Biswal 12106026679 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

277 Lakhanpur Pithinda Arakshit Deheri 84002699432 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

278 Lakhanpur Atabira Ashok Biswal S/O: Sebakram Biswal 84035601869 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

279 Lakhanpur Bausenpali Bagamar Kaanr S/O: Jethu Kaanr 84004302672 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

280 Lakhanpur Bausenpali Balaram Kalo S/O: Murali Kalo 84033507904 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

281 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Basanti Khadia D/O: Sridhara Khadia 84004507931 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

282 Lakhanpur Bijapali Bidesi Chand S/O: Taran Chand 84010401461 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

283 Lakhanpur Telenpali Biranchi Chandan S/o-Ganesh  Chandan 2062790105 CBIN0283899 3200

284 Lakhanpur Pithinda Birsingh Deheria 84024124616 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

285 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Bodhram Bhoi 12106000173 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

286 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Budhu SA 84030670463 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

287 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Budhu Sidar 84005389799 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

288 Lakhanpur Banjari(Mundapada) Dashmi Munda W/O-Sitaram Munda 3377999103 CBIN0280998 3200

289 Lakhanpur Sunari Gadadhar Seth 3200

290 Lakhanpur PIPLIMAL GANGADEI DEEP 34491460635 SBIN0008445 3200



291 Lakhanpur Nandapali Gangaram Sa 84038206935 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

292 Lakhanpur Nandapali Hemsagar Deheri 84036890767 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

293 Lakhanpur Katapali Jagannath Satnami S/O: Ekadasi Satnami 34681741815 SBIN0012085 3200

294 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Jamuna Harijan 84015722844 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

295 Lakhanpur Pithinda Kanhu Sagar 84028575610 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

296 Lakhanpur Katapali Kartika Meher S/O: Shiba Meher 12061029044 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

297 Lakhanpur Kudaloi Kedarnath Patel S/O-Hrushi Patel 3499280293 CBIN0280998 3200

298 Lakhanpur PIPLIMAL LUCHUNI KANTA W/O - DAYANIDHI KANTA 43970100007469 BARBOBELPAH 3200

299 Lakhanpur Badimal Mandal Naik 12106030087 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

300 Lakhanpur Telenpali Mohan Mahanda s/o-Bamaru Mahananda ,066210011003025 ANDB000662 3200

301 Lakhanpur Pithinda Narottam Rana NA NA 3200

302 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Nathu Sahara 12106011595 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

303 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Pandaba Seth 12106000672 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

304 Lakhanpur Tangarpali( Sunari) Preetam Padhan 2.36101E+13 UCBA0002361 3200

305 Lakhanpur Pithinda Prema Rana 84039152057 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

306 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Premananda Khadia 36035542211 SBIN0018485 3200

307 Lakhanpur Katarbaga Pyarilal Pandey 2.36101E+13 UCBA0002361 3200

308 Lakhanpur Jamgaon Rajendra Padhan S/o-Bijay 3200

309 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Rohit Jam 84028880158 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

310 Lakhanpur Pandari Santoshini Mallick 6.62101E+13 ANDB0000662 3200

311 Lakhanpur Pithinda Shanti Urma 12106002568 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

312 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Shibnarayan Bhoi 12106019651 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

313 Lakhanpur Pithinda Subash Sa 84036432322 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

314 Lakhanpur Badimal Sundarlal Singh 12106035038 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

315 Lakhanpur Mahasingh Dayanidhi Jagat 35205445019 SBIN0012085 3200

316 Lakhanpur Kudaloi(Christianpada) Asmon Hatipatta S/O-Musha Hatipatta 35887988079 SBIN0012085 3200

317 Lakhanpur Banjari(Mundapada) Kuntala Munda W/O-Kalkatia Munda 3380684041 CBIN0280998 3200

318 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Mehendra Kumar Das 12106035844 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

319 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Ramakant Padhan 84044576659 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

320 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Amruta Sahu 84002315367 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

321 Lakhanpur Luhabaga Lukeswar Seth 12106005036 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

322 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Abhimanyu Bhoi 12106009711 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100
323 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Niranjan Bag 12106012907 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100



324 Lakhanpur Nandapali Rajani Majhia 12106040355 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
325 Lakhanpur Kanjijharan Prafulla Bir 84003226419 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
326 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Tankadhara Bhoi 12106000071 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
327 Lakhanpur Nandapali Ugresan Kashipalia 84039702614 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
328 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Dolendra Biswal 12106005321 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
329 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Gulamani Urma 12106020441 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
330 Lakhanpur Nandapali Khadi Padhan 3200
331 Lakhanpur Kushmel Sauki Pap 12106032491 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
332 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Shanti Sidar 84028548609 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
333 Lakhanpur Badimal Anadi Padhan 84005303006 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
334 Lakhanpur Nandapali Pandaba Kashipalia 84005390103 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
335 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Maheswar Kalyari 12106010217 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
336 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Abhinas Biswal 12106005977 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
337 Lakhanpur Kanjijharan Budhan Rout 12106035061 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
338 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Koushalya Meher 12106012420 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
339 Lakhanpur Nandapali Madhu Tihiria 84045907103 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
340 Lakhanpur Pithinda Dasaratha Deheri 3200
341 Lakhanpur Kanjijharan Rabindra Padhan 84017860995 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
342 Lakhanpur Pithinda Akur Depalia 3200
343 Lakhanpur Katarbaga, Sahasbaga Rajendra Padhan 33193482680 SBIN0018485 2100

344 Lakhanpur Katapali Jayaram Gardia S/O: Narayan Gardia 84002961387 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

345 Lakhanpur Katarbaga, Sahasbaga Hrusikesh Mahapatra 30442498033 SBIN0008445 2100

346 Lakhanpur Rengali Ashini Deheri S/O: Dibakara Deheri 35012773886 SBIN0012085 3200

347 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Banita Seth D/O: Narasingh Seth 35214752939 SBIN0012085 3200

348 Lakhanpur LIAKHAI CHANDRAMANI ROUT 43970100004961' BARBOBELPAH 3200

349 Lakhanpur Pipilikani Hiralal Rohidas S/o Kartika Rohidas 2227694452 CBIN0282731 3200

350 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Nuyapada) Mangal Gudia 3200

351 Lakhanpur Bausenpali Naresh Padhan S/O: Biranchi Padhan 36225394210 SBIN0012085 3200

352 Lakhanpur Barihapali Nilum Kishan 3582636905 CBIN0282731 3200

353 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Nuyapada) Philmani Lakda 3200

354 Lakhanpur PIPLIMAL PUSPANJALI CHANDANIAN 4.39701E+13 BARBOBELPAH 3200

355 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Rajesh Gouda S/O: Bhima Goud 84018992386 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

356 Lakhanpur Bhikampali Ramesh Chandra Patel S/O: Mina Patel 12061033606 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



357 Lakhanpur Bausenpali Sahadev Bhoi 3200

358 Lakhanpur Kumar Saroj Padhan S/O: Bansidhar Padhan 36048396874 SBIN0018485 3200

359 Lakhanpur Tilia Siba Prasad Bhoi S/o Satyanayan Bhoi 3824559563 CBIN0282731 3200

360 Lakhanpur KUDALOI SULEMAN BARLA 3200

361 Lakhanpur Jogidhipa Tankadhar Bhoi 2069104000006248 IBKL0002069 3200

362 Lakhanpur Kumar Tilakeswar Biswal S/O: Nrupalal Biswal 31306745299 SBIN0018485 3200

363 Lakhanpur Machida Udhab Kisan 34911269488 SBIN0012085 3200

364 Lakhanpur Renkoli Bhaktaram Biswal 2069104000004510 IBKL0002069 3200

365 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Dasarathi Sahu S/o-Ujagara 35903758936 SBIN0012085 3200

366 Lakhanpur Rengali Droupadi Padhan D/O: Tetku Padhan 33099916309 SBIN0012085 3200

367 Lakhanpur Kumar Paresh Harijan S/O: Mahettar Harijan 35751014420 SBIN0018485 3200

368 Lakhanpur Singharpur Sudersan Padhan S/o-Kesaba 32109350025 SBIN0012085 3200

369 Lakhanpur Rengali Uma Padhan W/O: Late Damodar Padhan 8401612773-1 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

370 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Ahalya Bhoi D/O: Nilakantha Pania 84015600508 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

371 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Bijay Munda 3200

372 Lakhanpur Bausenpali Biranchi Turi S/O: Siba Turi 84015328587 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

373 Lakhanpur Biranbandh Biseswar Pandey 662101079973 ANDB0000662 3200

374 Lakhanpur Chikhilapali Chaitram Goud S/O: Dasharu Goud 12061034962 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

375 Lakhanpur Chhualiberna Champa pradhan 36478406444 SBIN0018464 3200

376 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Chintamani Sa S/o-Mathura 3200

377 Lakhanpur Bisipali(Barihapali) Dasami Sa 536302120000272 UBIN0553638 3200

378 Lakhanpur Deopali Dashami Singh 39480538713 SBIN0018485 3200

379 Lakhanpur pandari Dayanidhi Bhue 066210100024919 ANDB0000662 3200

380 Lakhanpur Singharpur Gahala NikhandiaW/o-Raghu 84022134897 SBINORRUKGB 3200

381 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Gopala Sa S/o-Mohan Sa 84039352613 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

382 Lakhanpur Renkoli Gourishankar Naik 33634830903 SBIN0012085 3200

383 Lakhanpur Singharpur Jagu Nikhandia S/o-Duba 34573099356 SBIN0012085 3200

384 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Jasika Dhurua W/o-Govinda 3200

385 Lakhanpur Kanaktora Kalyani Mahanand 12106020349 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

386 Lakhanpur Chikhilapali Khyamashila Sa S/O: Dasharath Sa 84003162237 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

387 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Kulamani Padhan 36459896847 SBIN0012085 3200

388 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Mantosh Bhoi S/O: Sugri Bhoi 36534345330 SBIN0018485 3200

389 Lakhanpur Atabira Nirmala Nath S/O: Bharat Nath 12061006990 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



390 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Padma Kisan 43978100000392 3200

391 Lakhanpur Thebra Prafulla Duhan S/o- Phakira Duhan 3200

392 Lakhanpur Thebra Radhakanta Adha S/o-Arjun 31385177672 SBIN0012085 3200

393 Lakhanpur Singharpur Raimati Sirpuria W/o-Amarlal 84031378764 SBINORRUKGB 3200

394 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Rajkumari Dhurua D/O: Trilochan sidar 84014876578 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

395 Lakhanpur Pandari Subhadra Padhan 66210100063097' ANDB0000662 3200

396 Lakhanpur Thebra Sukru Padhan S/o-Sanu 3200

397 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Suresh  Bhoi 84028688284 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

398 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Suryabhanu Bhoi 3200

399 Lakhanpur Rengali Tikadei Bhoi  D/O: Ganesh Bhoi 84010305926 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

400 Lakhanpur Badimal Abhiram Mirig S/o Goutam Mirig 2227706548 CBIN0282731 3200

401 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Bijay Dharei S/O: Shyamsundar Dharei 8402405951-0 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

402 Lakhanpur Kumbharbandh Binod Mirdha S/o Golbadan Mirdha 3543986774 CBIN0282731 3200

403 Lakhanpur Singhaipali Birendra Bhoi S/o Baikuntha Bhoi 2227719252 CBIN0282731 3200

404 Lakhanpur Renkoli Chhabila Neti 34804378748 SBIN0018485 3200

405 Lakhanpur Singhaipali Debendra Bag S/o Tahasil Bag 2227718850 CBIN0282731 3200

406 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Etuaru Kuanr S/O: Raghu Kuanr 12061027241 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

407 Lakhanpur Katarbaga, Sahasbaga Gopa Padhan 35224212650 SBIN0012085 3200

408 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Himansu Dhurua S/O: Yudhisthir Dhurua 34681781778 SBIN0012085 3200

409 Lakhanpur Tilia ishwari Sahu W/o Ganeshram Sahu 2227713590 CBIN0282731 3200

410 Lakhanpur Pipilikani Iswara Rohidas S/o Nakul Rohidas 2227710974 CBIN0282731 3200

411 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Jayalal Kuanr S/O: Bairagi Kuanr 12061031621 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

412 Lakhanpur Rampella (Bisiutka) Jibardhan Sa S/o Dugu Sa 3378946321 CBIN0282731 3200

413 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Kailash Padhan 84029528738 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

414 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Khemasila Padhan S/o-Sanker 327288895985 SBIN0012085 3200

415 Lakhanpur Katarbaga, Sahasbaga Khusiram Padhan 37002935451 SBIN0012085 3200

416 Lakhanpur Katarbaga, Sahasbaga Kishor Gadual 84013877200 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

417 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Kishor Sahu S/o-Chhabila 3200

418 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Jamkani) Kunja kisan W/o- Bakuchan Kisan 369591335 CBIN0280998 3200

419 Lakhanpur Barangamal Lalit Bhoi S/o Sukhdev Bhoi 3200

420 Lakhanpur Bijapali Lalita Rana D/O: Nirab Rana 8400042125-2 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

421 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Maheswar Baiga S/o- Nrupa 32109340801 SBIN0012085 3200

422 Lakhanpur Bhikampali Murli Patel S/O: Tijau Patel 12061007778 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



423 Lakhanpur Beheramal Nabakishor Kuanr 5.36302E+15 UBIN0553638 3200

424 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Paramod Bhoi S/o-Brusabhanu 3200

425 Lakhanpur Kandadihi Rajaram Khamari 36899548151 SBIN0018485 3200

426 Lakhanpur Tilia Rebati Dash W/o Late Rukmana Dash 2227703412 CBIN0282731 3200

427 Lakhanpur Atabira Rohir Kumar Naik S/O: Ganesh Ram Naik 8401741695-9 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

428 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Sadhu  Bhoi S/o-Lala 35888000283 SBIN0012085 3200

429 Lakhanpur Atabira Sanat Kumar Sahu S/O: Ganeshram Sahu 39326592760 SBIN0012085 3200

430 Lakhanpur Atabira Sanyasi Patra S/O: Durbadala Patra 12061018963 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

431 Lakhanpur Renkoli Satyabati Patel 12061008863 SBIN00RRUKGB 3200

432 Lakhanpur Pujharipali Sobharam Majhi S/O: Bhadra Majhi 12061026258 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

433 Lakhanpur Kumbharbandh  (Kantapali) Soukilal Naik S/o Sunder Naik 2227707462 CBIN0282731 3200

434 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Sukanti Kuanr D/O: Sukutram Kuanr 84002174072 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

435 Lakhanpur Bhikampali Sukhabati Meher W/O: Saukilal Meher 84015342625 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

436 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Sumitra Nikhandia W/o-Upendra 3200

437 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Suresh Rout S/O: Bhagirathi Rout 37227785034 SBIN0018485 3200

438 Lakhanpur Katarbaga, Sahasbaga Tankadhar Dansana 31012453708 SBIN0012085 3200

439 Lakhanpur Pipilikani (Bhejikud) Tejraj Deheria S/o Sanatan Deheria 4046897199 CBIN0282731 3200

440 Lakhanpur Chhualiberna Thakur Rohidas 23610110068458 UCBA0002361 3200

441 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Uddhaba Banchhor S/o-Raghumani 3200

442 Lakhanpur Pipilikani (Bhejikud) Umakanta Bhoi S/o Indra Bhoi 2227710248 CBIN0282731 3200

443 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Uttam Kumura  S/o-Sripati 84040000949 SBINORRUKGB 3200

444 Lakhanpur Katarbaga Chamara Barik 35425376052 SBIN0012085 3200

445 Lakhanpur Bausenpali Sri Batsa Bhoi S/O: Gokula Bhoi 104000004435 IBKL0002069 3200

446 Lakhanpur Machida Janardan Bhoi 2218000100134480 PUNB0221800 3200

447 Lakhanpur Machida Bhubaneswar Biswal 2069104000021850 IBKL0002069 3200

448 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Lata anchhor  W/o-Goutam 3200

449 Lakhanpur Katarbaga Sati Kishan 32355774814 SBIN0012085 3200

450 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Somnath Padhan 3200

451 Lakhanpur Baghamunda Subasini Pasayat W/o-Manilala 3200

452 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Tarachand Kisan  s/o-Sudae 3200

453 Lakhanpur Renkoli Budhan Naik 12061008864 SBIN00RRUKGB 3200

454 Lakhanpur Katarbaga, Sahasbaga Sauda Padhan 35891612544 SBIN0012085 5200

455 Lakhanpur Palsada Bilasha Mandodari 36824209002 SBIN0018485 3200



456 Lakhanpur Bhikampali Nuadei Meher W/O: Kartika Meher 84011756367 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

457 Lakhanpur Atabira Ramani Ranjan Behera S/O: Santosh Behera 33495039971 SBIN0018485 3200

458 Lakhanpur Atabira Satyanarayan Sahu S/O: Krushna Chandra Sahu 84014279980 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

459 Lakhanpur Jharupada Sayabani Meher 378690172970 SBIN0018485 3200

460 Lakhanpur Jharupada Sayabani Meher D/O: Ramachandra Meher 37869017297 SBIN0018485 3200

461 Lakhanpur Banjari Suresh Karali 3200

462 Lakhanpur Deopali Sabita Singh 33313794696 SBIN0012085 3200

463 Lakhanpur Pipilikani (Bhejikud) Dhanpati Bhoi S/o Nabaghana Bhoi 2227700126 CBIN0282731 3200

464 Lakhanpur Pipilikani (Bhejikud) Haribhakta Tandia S/o Samaru Tandia 2227710204 CBIN0282731 3200

465 Lakhanpur Pipilikani (Bhejikud) Jadumani Bhoi S/o Kheda Bhoi 2227710215 CBIN0282731 3200

466 Lakhanpur Barangamal Purna Bhoi S/o Baishnba Bhoi  3200

467 Lakhanpur Banjari Subash Bhoi 3200

468 Lakhanpur Pipilikani (Bhejikud) Surendra Mali S/o Nile Mali 3275395469 CBIN0282731 3200

469 Lakhanpur Sagarpali Durjodhana Mirdha S/o-Sunder 3200

470 Lakhanpur Sagarpali Soudamini Behera W/o-Bukram 43978100001753 3200

471 Lakhanpur Sagarpali Uma  Behera S/o-Niranjan 84023499803 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

472 Lakhanpur Mahasingh Brundabati Bag 33534339009 SBIN0012085 3200

473 Lakhanpur Pipilikani (Bhejikud) Girishankar Deheria S/o Manoratha Deheria 2227714855 CBIN0282731 3200

474 Lakhanpur Rampella (Talberna) Indra Bhoi S/o Satyananda Bhoi 3319728085 CBIN0282731 3200

475 Lakhanpur Pipilikani (Bhejikud) Manoranjan Mishra S/o Pradyumna Mishra 2227684546 CBIN0282731 3200

476 Lakhanpur Pipilikani (Bhejikud) Premsagar Urma S/o Ashram Urma 5493 CBIN0282731 3200

477 Lakhanpur Katarbaga Sateswar Dhurua 34647250443 SBIN0012085 3200

478 Lakhanpur Mahasingh Gurudev Kusum 2612201806112000 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

479 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Suresh Singh S/O: Kalachand Singh 84032149744 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

480 Lakhanpur Nachenmura Bijay Khamari 84010490167 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

481 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Angad Harijan S/O: Hiradhara Harijan 8401887532-2 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

482 Lakhanpur Mahasingh Chetadei Gond 31041934409 SBIN0012085 3200

483 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Dashrath kuanr S/O: Ratan Singh Kuanr 84002759890 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

484 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Dhruba Kuanr S/O: Ganesh Kuanr 12061031654 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

485 Lakhanpur Nuadihi, Indrapuri Tejaram Padhan 38607344205 SBIN0018485 3200

486 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Bhakta Khadia S/O: Deban Khadia 39157675375 SBIN0018485 3200

487 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Bidesi Kuanr S/O: Sanatram Kuanr 84022334284 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

488 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Chaturbhuja Khadia S/O: Punia Khadia 37230250115 SBIN0018485 3200



489 Lakhanpur Rampella (Charpali Barpali) Dillip Bisi S/o Guljar Bisi 2227710124 CBIN0282731 3200

490 Lakhanpur Barjha Duryodhan Badi 38066946915 SBIN0018485 3200

491 Lakhanpur katarbaga, Kalimandirpada Gulapi Khadia 84017851970 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

492 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Kamala Kuanr D/O: Nanuram Kuanr 84018875559 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

493 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Kanhucharan Goud S/O: Bhujabal Goud 84018526686 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

494 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Kumudini Singh D/O: Santosh Singh 8401899151-9 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

495 Lakhanpur Katarbaga Laxman Padhan 35335025629 SBIN0018485 3200

496 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Rajkumar Nishad S/O: Panchu Nishad 8401741598-9 SBIN00RRUKGB 3200

497 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Rohit Kuanr S/O: Bairagi Kuanr 12061030004 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

498 Lakhanpur Katarbaga Samari Kisan 34809925551 SBIN0012085 3200

499 Lakhanpur Panchgaon Subash Chandra Sahoo S/O: Sadhu Charan sahoo 84022334400 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

500 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Udal Kuanr S/O: Ananda Ram Kuanr 3200

501 Lakhanpur Palsada Khusiram Biswal 37111732447 SBIN0018485 3200

502 Lakhanpur katarbaga, Kalimandirpada Kuntala Munda 35650219400 SBIN0012085 3200

503 Lakhanpur Bausenpali Subasini Besan 84014942395 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

504 Lakhanpur SEMELIA SUKDEB SA 3200

505 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Jethu Kuanr S/O: Muktaram Kuanr 8401899129-1 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

506 Lakhanpur Basenpali Bishnu Sa S/O: Tega Ram 12061036629 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

507 Lakhanpur Kapilapur Chaiti Khadia D/O: samaru Khadia 84014770184 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

508 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Dhanpati Kuanr S/O: Digree Kuanr 84015790778 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

509 Lakhanpur Palsada Indramani Sahu 32333318621 SBIN0018485 3200

510 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Kathalu Kuanr S/O: Mahapet Kuanr 12061033855 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

511 Lakhanpur Basenpali Mahesh Sa S/O: Tejram Sa 12061012440 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

512 Lakhanpur Katapali Milap Ghasi S/O: Rameswar Ghasi 84017721203 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

513 Lakhanpur Bhikampali Mr. Jogeswar Sahu S/O: Maguni Sahu 84014039652 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

514 Lakhanpur Sukalpali Saheba Padhan S/O: Chaturbhuja Padhan 8401878308-7 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

515 Lakhanpur Kumar Sitaram Sa S/O: Gangaram Sa 35258899945 SBIN0012085 3200

516 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Balakram Kuanr S/O: Banamali Kuanr 8400268961-6 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

517 Lakhanpur Palsada Narayan Biswal 30892492876 SBIN0018485 3200

518 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Soudagar Kuanr S/O: Bije Kuanr 8400268735-8 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

519 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Mohit Kuanr S/O: Bajar Kuanr 84002173975 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

520 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Bansidhar Kuanr S/O: Ramprasad Kuanr 84019353519 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

521 Lakhanpur Basenpali Bhabagrahi Sa S/O: Saran Sa 12061036696 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



522 Lakhanpur Nuadihi, Indrapuri Bhagabati Padhan 84004060925 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

523 Lakhanpur Nuadihi, Indrapuri Bharat Padhan 84004034780 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

524 Lakhanpur Palsada Biswaranjan Meher 35999079532 SBIN0018485 3200

525 Lakhanpur Atabira Daitari Kanwar S/O: Sadhu Kaanr 12061033072 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

526 Lakhanpur Bijapali Gokulananda Padhan S/O: Iswara Oadhan 31676921909 SBIN0012085 3200

527 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Hara Kuanr W/O: Baya Kuanr 12061009265 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

528 Lakhanpur Palsada Heshaba Meher 84005468297 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

529 Lakhanpur Bijapali Hrushikesh Bhoi S/O: Duryodhan Bhoi 31759403360 SBIN0008445 3200

530 Lakhanpur Nuadihi, Indrapuri Jayaram Padhan 2069104000001000 IBKL0002069 3200

531 Lakhanpur Chikhilapali Manoj Pujhari S/O: Khyamashila Pujhari 12061036562 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

532 Lakhanpur Girolpali Murali Harijan S/O: Narad Harijan 12061030366 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

533 Lakhanpur Bijapali Satyabadi Bishi S/O: Lal Saheb Bishi 35878455042 SBIN0018485 3200

534 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Sukru Kuanr S/O: Kamarsingh Kuanr 84039922765 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

535 Lakhanpur Nuadihi, Indrapuri Utpal Gual 35226975802 SBIN0012085 3200

536 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Kurmipada) Jyoshna Rani Swain D/O- Krushnachandra Swain ,30661371403 SBIN0008445 3200

537 Lakhanpur Bhikampali Harinarayan sahu S/O: Dolamani Sahu 84011994539 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

538 Lakhanpur Katapali Manaram Kaanr S/O: Rukdhar Kuaanr 84015101702 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

539 Lakhanpur Girolpali Subash Kuanr S/O: Jhara Kuanr 84011563647 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

540 Lakhanpur Atabira Angad Ganda S/O: Bhandu Ganda 84003234623 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

541 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Bhagbati Kuanr D/O: Khadgu Kuanr 84015342171 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

542 Lakhanpur Balpahar(Thungiadera) Bhama Rana 43970100007531" BARBOBELPAH 3200

543 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Dayalu Khadia S/O: Butia Khadia 12061031905 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

544 Lakhanpur Girolpali Dharmu Kuanr S/O: Thunku Kuanr 84006750928 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

545 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Dillip Khadia S/O: Kartika Khadia 84016822087 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

546 Lakhanpur Bhikampali Dukhashyama Rout S/O: Mangal Rout 12061005476 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

547 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Junadihi) Hari Meher 23610110105368" UCBA0002361 3200

548 Lakhanpur Mahasingh Hemakanti Seth 34385770944 SBIN0012085 3200

549 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Junadihi) Kalabati Khadia ,43970100007205 BARBOBELPAH 3200

550 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Kartika Khadia S/O: Chhunu Khadia 8401534228-4 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

551 Lakhanpur Katapali Kumar Singh Kuanr S/O: Raghu Kuanr 84003875612 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

552 Lakhanpur Chhualiberna Manabodh Benia 35860609944 SBIN0008445 3200

553 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Junadihi) Motilal Dhurua ,549310110002174 BKID0005493 3200

554 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Junadihi) Nageswar Thakur 43978100001468" BARBOBELPAH 3200



555 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Junadihi) Sansara Padhan ,31955995691 SBIN0008445 3200

556 Lakhanpur Atabira Sundarlal Dhurua S/O: Kurtisingh Dhurua 84023012108 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

557 Lakhanpur Mahasingh Sushila Ganda 84010332086 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

558 Lakhanpur Mahasingh Tulabati seth 84004740774 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

559 Lakhanpur Deopali Uddhaba Seth S/O: Bali Seth 62061033636 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

560 Lakhanpur Bhundupali Jaya Kuanr S/O: Bana Kuanr 12061032488 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

561 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Garrakhai) Baishakhu Khadia 43970100006719' BARBOBELPAH 3200

562 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Garrakhai) Dropati Khadia 01905300824' YESB0SBPB19 3200

563 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Garrakhai) Goutam Padhan 43970100010673' BARBOBELPAH 3200

564 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Garrakhai) Hadu Khadia 43970100002774' BARBOBELPAH 3200

565 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Garrakhai) Janma Khadia 43970100010974' BARBOBELPAH 3200

566 Lakhanpur Chhualiberna Hemakanti Argali 3423301778' CBIN0280998 3200

567 Lakhanpur Belpahar(Garrakhai) Radheshyam Suna 23613211008682' UCBA0002361 3200

568 Lakhanpur Grindola Bimala Dhurua 439701000o4097 BARBOBELPAH 3200

569 Lakhanpur Grindola Kajali Mahanand 43970100004162' BARBOBELPAH 3200

1 Kirmira Jharmal Jasoda Bag 35720370213 SBIN0006421 3200

2 Kirmira Jharmal Rukmani Bag 33401087085 SBIN0006421 3200

3 Kirmira Panpali Uttam Bag 38668007926 SBIN0006421 3200

4 Kirmira Panpali Bhaisma Bhainsa 33352702539 SBIN0009642 3200

5 Kirmira Panpali Bina Munda 32051590081 SBIN0009642 3200

6 Kirmira Sarasmal Basanti Bag 33097491933 SBIN0006421 3200

7 Kirmira Sarasmal Kalu Oram 38741536468 SBIN0006421 3200

8 Kirmira Panpali Braja Mohan Naik 84043084475 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

9 Kirmira Panpali Gunamati Sa 35865618912 SBIN0006421 3200

10 Kirmira A Bagdihi Soudamini Sa 34708758378 SBIN0006421 3200

11 Kirmira Bandhpali Umabati Neti 34965667872 SBIN0009642 3200

12 Kirmira Sialrama Bui Tajan 32733430885 SBIN0009642 3200

13 Kirmira Sialrama Kumar Mani Pradhan 32881937441 SBIN0009642 3200

14 Kirmira Sialrama Baishnaba Naik 32124316020 SBIN0009642 3200

15 Kirmira Kirmira Bajradhar Bhoi 32526004954 SBIN0009642 3200

16 Kirmira Kirmira SnehalataPatel 11777777764 SBIN0006421 3200

17 Kirmira Kirmira PuspatalatSahu 36144404786 SBIN0006421 3200

18 Kirmira Kirmira Akashyaya Buda 31037935873 SBIN0006421 3200



19 Kirmira Chandrapur Gangadhar Munda 38486324497 SBIN0009642 3200

20 Kirmira Chandrapur Tura Munda 35865058265 SBIN0009642 3200

21 Kirmira Chandrapur Dhanmati Munda 36389836398 SBIN0009642 3200

22 Kirmira Chandrapur Baisakhu Munda 34213767000 SBIN0009642 3200

23 Kirmira Chakbuda Narottam Pradhan 34549504003 SBIN0009642 3200

24 Kirmira Deopan Rajendra Chhatria 34593275148 SBIN0009642 3200

25 Kirmira Deopan Puspa Kumari Bag 32364222398 SBIN0009642 3200

26 Kirmira Deopan Gulapi bag 33798265679 SBIN0009642 3200

27 Kirmira Arda Ulasa Pradhan 37685480947 SBIN0009642 3200

28 Kirmira Arda Buddhimati Parekh 33022135665 SBIN0009642 3200

29 Kirmira Arda
Pankajini Pradhan 

35865056529 SBIN0009642 3200

30 Kirmira Arda Ketaki Jagat 39105183544 SBIN0009642 3200

31 Kirmira Saraspali Rukmani Majhi 34484535432 SBIN0009642 3200

32 Kirmira Saraspali Dukhabandhu Ping 34544523576 SBIN0009642 3200

33 Kirmira Saraspali Mathura Makar 34866427741 SBIN0009642 3200

34 Kirmira Saraspali Ashok Chila 32791953884 SBIN0009642 3200

35 Kirmira Arda Rasanand Naik 30108100001614 BARB0JHARSU 3200

36 Kirmira Saraspali Suresh Majhi 34429285216 SBIN0009642 3200

37 Kirmira Arda ManbodhGhusi 11745623290 SBIN0009642 3200

38 Kirmira Arda Dharitri Gokhra 2353211016908 UCBA0000235 3200

39 Kirmira Arda Soudamini  Dash 32966343216 SBIN0009642 3200

40 Kirmira Arda JaiminiJayapuria 30998947292 SBIN0009642 3200

41 Kirmira Khadiamal Ramakanta naik 34095274785 SBIN0006421 3200

42 Kirmira Khadiamal januma naik 38952361576 SBIN0006421 3200

43 Kirmira Raxapada Kailsh Parua 34415789230 SBIN0006421 3200

44 Kirmira Budapara Droupadi cahhatria 34843923915 SBIN0006421 3200

45 Kirmira Bhaunra Bisikeshan Behera 35832509603 SBIN0006421 3200

46 Kirmira Singhipada shankar patel 30626959065 SBIN0006421 3200

47 Kirmira Singhipada Motilal Rohidas 35705723215 SBIN0009642 3200

48 Kirmira Singhipada Gulapi Rohidas 34965660093 SBIN0009642 3200

49 Kirmira Bhaimjore Shiblal Bag 11745623926 SBIN0009642 3200

50 Kirmira Singhipada Chabila Rohidas 34213766630 SBIN0009642 3200

51 Kirmira Goudpada Subash Chandra Parua 32276863352 SBIN0006421 3200



52 Kirmira Budapada Gouranga Chhatria 35021108456 SBIN0006421 3200

53 Kirmira Goudpada Khetramohan dansana 35865059019 SBIN0009642 3200

54 Kirmira Goudpada Rasmita makar 37225042793 SBIN0006421 3200

55 Kirmira Bhimjore Lochani budula 34761737172 SBIN0009642 3200

56 Kirmira Bhimjore Bhaskara Budula 12033037842 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

57 Kirmira Kalopada Nathulal garg 84039187568 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

58 Kirmira Pitamal Mitrabhanu Kalo 11745623971 SBIN0009642 3200

59 Kirmira Handatupa Jasobanti Dhurua 50100181282584 HDFC0002429 3200

60 Kirmira Baijapali Tilattama Mahananda 34820266647 SBIN0009421 3200

1 Jharsuguda Kukurjangha Nirupama Singh 20279707193 SBIN0016126 3200

2 Jharsuguda Hirma Kishor Dhurua 39617434055 SBIN0010134 3200
3 Jharsuguda Hirma Sanatan Neti 34144150085 SBIN0010134 3200
4 Jharsuguda Hirma Debaki Munda 50343411146 ALLA0213477 3200
5 Jharsuguda Hirma Jibardhan Ghughar 50455213918 ALLA0213477 3200
6 Jharsuguda Hirma Sahadev Bhoi 50389983993 ALLA0213477 3200
7 Jharsuguda Hirma Balmati Munda 50343415414 ALLA0213477 3200
8 Jharsuguda Hirma Shulochana Sahu 50382909483 ALLA0213477 3200
9 Jharsuguda Pandripathar Sukla Mahanand 84023270341 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

10 Jharsuguda Pandripathar Biranchi Rohidas 84009564815 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
11 Jharsuguda Pandripathar Dayasagar Singh 84019005389 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
12 Jharsuguda Pandripathar Bijulal Singh 35238644888 SBIN0016126 3200
13 Jharsuguda Sripura Jogendra Goud 34519817262 SBIN0010255 3200
14 Jharsuguda Sripura Jayanti Majhi 31858455907 SBIN0000238 3200
15 Jharsuguda Sripura Sibalal Sendria 34189354713 SBIN0010255 3200
16 Jharsuguda Kherual Sunil Kumar Sa 30100100000599 BARB0JHARSU 3200
17 Jharsuguda Kherual Dhaneswar Naik 35283617215 SBIN0010134 3200
18 Jharsuguda Kherual Baldeb Sa 354002010010152 UBIN0535401 3200
19 Jharsuguda Kherual Sridhar Kuanr 50364420984 ALLA0213477 3200
20 Jharsuguda Kherual Bijesh Seth 20213811566 SBIN0016126 3200
21 Jharsuguda Kherual Nilachal Sa 354002010107659 UBIN0535401 3200
22 Jharsuguda Kherual Pravakar Sa 36415854559 SBIN0010134 3200
23 Jharsuguda Kherual Satrughna Sa 84018728322 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
24 Jharsuguda Tareikela Baijayanti Pradhan 84004719924 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
25 Jharsuguda Tareikela Premasila Jagat 32547641275 SBIN0010134 3200



26 Jharsuguda Badmal Bhagabana Chhura 20213809341 SBIN0016126 3200
27 Jharsuguda Patrapali Sukra Munda 36437306301 SBIN0009641 3200
28 Jharsuguda Patrapali Sabitri Kuanr 38919084750 SBIN0009641 3200
29 Jharsuguda Patrapali Budhuram Munda 38265293243 SBIN0009641 3200
30 Jharsuguda Patrapali Raemati Munda 50517848044 ALLA0213477 3200
31 Jharsuguda Patrapali Furli Munda 35927538946 SBIN0009641 3200
32 Jharsuguda Patrapali Jana Munda 35927539064 SBIN0009641 3200
33 Jharsuguda Patrapali Kamalini Birganthia 7637000100029728 PUNB0763700 3200
34 Jharsuguda Patrapali Mangal Majhi 38820287104 SBIN0010255 3200
35 Jharsuguda Patrapali Magasir Munda 36061833809 SBIN0009641 3200
36 Jharsuguda Patrapali Sanu Munda 019401523829 ICIC0000194 3200
37 Jharsuguda Patrapali Janani Munda 684802010003327 UBIN0568481 3200
38 Jharsuguda Patrapali Bimala Karali 36144716569 SBIN0009641 3200
39 Jharsuguda Patrapali Raibari Munda 39322227859 SBIN0009641 3200
40 Jharsuguda Patrapali Sabitri Naik 35966880805 SBIN0009641 3200
41 Jharsuguda Patrapali Pushpabati Kuanr 36179805030 SBIN0009641 3200
42 Jharsuguda Patrapali Hrusikesh Bariha 36929046536 SBIN0009641 3200
43 Jharsuguda Patrapali Jayanti Munda 684802010003311 UBIN0568481 3200
44 Jharsuguda Patrapali Harihar Pradhan 35823191910 SBIN0009641 3200
45 Jharsuguda Malda Himansu Kisan 33267298532 SBIN0010255 3200
46 Jharsuguda Malda Bhrusa Jagat 50477643174 ALLA0213477 3200
47 Jharsuguda Malda Puspa Kisan 34144149660 SBIN0010134 3200
48 Jharsuguda Rampur Rama Chandra Behera 84027008120 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
49 Jharsuguda Rampur Abhimanyu Behera 684802010001856 UBIN0568481 3200
50 Jharsuguda Rampur Aswini Behera 34315549779 SBIN0009641 3200
51 Jharsuguda Rampur Rudra Pratap Adha 34170983967 SBIN0010255 3200
52 Jharsuguda Rampur Tarulata Majhi 35966880725 SBIN0009641 3200
53 Jharsuguda Rampur Prafula Naik 37248029060 SBIN0009641 3200
54 Jharsuguda Rampur Janhabi Rout 354002120000021 UBIN0535401 3200
55 Jharsuguda Rampur Natottam Naik 33584547838 SBIN0009641 3200
56 Jharsuguda Rampur Nabin Kishor Naik 413802010680376 UBIN0541389 3200
57 Jharsuguda Rampur Baidehi Badi 35731836603 SBIN0009641 3200
58 Jharsuguda Rampur Mitrabhanu Rai 36144716615 SBIN0009641 3200
59 Jharsuguda Khait Ahalya Kumura 84013255086 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
60 Jharsuguda Khait Sukruta Majhi 84019373206 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



61 Jharsuguda Khait Manbodh Majhi 354002010113444 UBIN0535401 3200
62 Jharsuguda Khait Nalani Majhi 354002010111492 UBIN0535401 3200
63 Jharsuguda Khait Sabitri Majhi 354002010111415 UBIN0535401 3200
64 Jharsuguda Kechhobahal Tulsi Mirdha 16922121010649 ORBC0101692 3200
65 Jharsuguda Kechhobahal Sashi Khadia 12060051229 RRUKGB 3200
66 Jharsuguda Kechhobahal Lili Khadia 16922221000212 ORBC0101692 3200
67 Jharsuguda Chichinda Rohita Mirdha 16922191019948 ORBC0101692 3200
68 Jharsuguda Chichinda Saroj Mirdha 16922191045718 ORBC0101692 3200
69 Jharsuguda Chichinda Sarojini Buda 16922191031483 ORBC0101692 3200
70 Jharsuguda Chichinda Rajani Bhainsa 16922121008028 ORBC0101692 3200
71 Jharsuguda Chichinda Binata Ptel 16922191039243 ORBC0101692 3200
72 Jharsuguda Chichinda Saudamini Bhoi 16922191025628 ORBC010169 3200
73 Jharsuguda Chandnimal Bhagirathi Bhainsa 549410110000914 BKID0005494 3200
74 Jharsuguda Chandnimal Bhgban Behera 549410110000864 BKID0005494 3200
75 Jharsuguda Chandnimal Himansu Seth 16922191018552 ORBC0101692 3200
76 Jharsuguda Goudmal Magsira Khadia 16922191047057 ORBC0101692 3200
77 Jharsuguda Goudmal Anand Khadia 16922121013053 ORBC0101692 3200
78 Jharsuguda Goudmal Jogesh Khadia 16922191037881 ORBC0101692 3200
79 Jharsuguda Goudmal Kajali Khadia 16922191042427 ORBC0101692 3200
80 Jharsuguda Tileimal Sukan Khadia 4085101001328 CNRB0004085 3200
81 Jharsuguda Tileimal Kabita Patta 12060060222 SBINORRUKGB 3200
82 Jharsuguda Tileimal Dulamani Besan 22053011280 YESB0SBP22 3200
83 Jharsuguda Tileimal SAKUNTALA Khadia 12060046457 SBINORRUKGB 3200
84 Jharsuguda Tileimal Sarojini Majhi 21020110088609 UCBA0002102 3200
85 Jharsuguda Tileimal Sankirtan Dhurua 12060055020 SBINORRUKGB 3200
86 Jharsuguda Tileimal SYAMASUNDAR NAIK 21020110011232 UCBA0002102 3200
87 Jharsuguda Loisingh BASUMATI BARIHA 84009562513 SBINORRUKGB 3200
88 Jharsuguda Loisingh SUKANTI NAIK 21020110043806 UCBA0002102 3200
89 Jharsuguda Loisingh BIMAL NAIK 22053011236 YESB0SBPB2 3200
90 Jharsuguda Loisingh ANJALI NAIK 16922191015100 ORBC0101692 3200
91 Jharsuguda Loisingh SUKUN NAIK 169922191035733 ORBC0101692 3200
92 Jharsuguda Charbhati Gurubari Singh 34974505070 SBIN0000238 3200
93 Jharsuguda Charbhati Kishor Bhue 12060047008 SBINORRUKGB 3200
94 Jharsuguda Charbhati Manjari Bhoi 84043709498 SBINORRUKGB 3200
95 Jharsuguda Charbhati Sukra Pradhan 549410110003400 BKID0005494 3200



96 Jharsuguda Charbhati Surendra Bhue 16922191034057 ORBC0101692 3200
97 Jharsuguda Charbhati SANJAYA CHHURA 549410110005197 BKID0005494 3200
98 Jharsuguda Charbhati GANESH SETH 911010055074205 3200
99 Jharsuguda Balangibahal KHITESWARI BUDA 21023211003144 UCBA0002102 3200

100 Jharsuguda Balangibahal PREMJI BUDA 21020110082713 UCBA0002102 3200
101 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda Janmajaya Meher 84043416833 SBINORRUKGB 3200
102 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda PURNAMI DHRIA 21023211004967 UCBA0002102 3200
103 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda USABATI MEHER 212201727092005 SBINORRUKGB 3200
104 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda SURESWAR MEHER 12060025335 SBINORRUKGB 3200
105 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda MANIKYA DHURUA 37235629915 SBIN0005335 3200
106 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda SATYABHAMA DHURUA 16922191029749 ORBC0101692 3200
107 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda UKIA MIRDHA 549410110002374 BKID0005494 3200
108 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda UTTAM MARAIE 39666174256 SBIN0006799 3200
109 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda BINOD MEHER 30967046023 SBIN0006799 3200
110 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda MISS SUBSINI PATA 16922281000313 ORBC0101692 3200
111 Jharsuguda Bhoimunda SUMANTA MEHER 16922191013663 ORBC0101692 3200
112 Jharsuguda Baghiaberna Jagadish Khadia 216301500849    ICIC0002163 3200
113 Jharsuguda Baghiaberna Sibalal Khadia 16922191042786 ORBC0101692 3200
114 Jharsuguda Niktimal JAYANTI KISAN 84004725177 SBINORRUKGB 3200
115 Jharsuguda Niktimal BILASINI PADHAN 84043718969 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
116 Jharsuguda Tharkaspur SURENDRI MAJHI 16922191027691 ORBC0101692 3200
117 Jharsuguda Koilaga PRATIMA ROUT 34395400608 SBIN0006799 3200
118 Jharsuguda Koilaga SATRUGHAN ROHIDAS 12060054195 SBINORRUKGB 3200
119 Jharsuguda Koilaga CHINIMINI ROHIDAS 12060028256 SBINORRUKGB 3200
120 Jharsuguda Koilaga BHISMA SINGH 4019000100104110 PUNB0401900 3200
121 Jharsuguda Koilaga KIRTAN ROHIDAS 12060033708 SBINORRUKGB 3200
122 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Haripriya Jayapuria 6343159354 IDIB000J030 3200
123 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Jugeswari Jayapuria 557010110005553 BKID0005570 3200
124 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Sankar Jayapuria 36231236562 SBIN0009642 3200
125 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Gurucharan Jayapuria 6834348810 IDIB000J030 3200
126 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Pratima Rout 6539698769 IDIB000J030 3200
127 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Sabita Bhainsal 3020964804-4 ALLA0210480 3200
128 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Ahalya Magar 557010110007517 BKID0005570 3200
129 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Rajeswari Shitiliya 557010510002723 BKID0005570 3200
130 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Milu Neti 3418207036 CBIN0283309 3200



131 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Guru Charan Bhue 35875832717 SBIN0016128 3200
132 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Iswari Jayapuria 3446611682 CBIN0283309 3200
133 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Mangalbati Min 557010510002712 BKID0005570 3200
134 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Gita Sitiliya 557010510002713 BKID0005570 3200
135 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Laksmi Sitilia 557010510005570 BKID0005570 3200
136 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Tapaswini Naik 6304234341 IDIB000J030 3200
137 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 9 Panchpada Fultuli Sitilia 557010510002695 BKID0005570 3200
138 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 3 Debadihi DHARITRI  PATEL 20252151237 SBIN0016128 3200
139 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 3 Debadihi RUPA RAKSHA 84043368560 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
140 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 3 Debadihi BHAGABANA MARAI 3200
141 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 3 Debadihi SARASWATI  PRADHAN 30641923062 SBIN0000238 3200
142 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 3 Debadihi NABAGHANA GOUD 84030690796 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
143 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 3 Debadihi DASRU MUNDA 06410100111950 ANDB0001064 3200
144 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 3 Debadihi NARESH MUNDA 84037895299 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100
145 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 3 Debadihi SUSHAMA MUNDA 84032626231 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100
146 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 2 Balijori Chita Oram 36501716075 SBIN0016128 3200
147 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 2 Balijori BALMATI DWAON 6097067414 IDBI000J030 3200
148 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 2 Balijori SUKRA  ORAM 6727810542 IDBI000J030 3200
149 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 2 Balijori DEBARCHAN DILA 80462200022212 SYNB0008046 3200
150 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 2 Balijori SANTOSH GUPTA 32259249126 SBIN0000238 3200
151 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 2 Balijori BHAGBATI ROHIDAS 1403010149716 UTIBOJRDK17 3200
152 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U. No. 2 Balijori GULAPI MAJHI 557010510001414 BKID0005570 3200
153 Jharsuguda Kurebaga RUKMAN NAIK 2805101005534 CNRB0002805 3200
154 Jharsuguda Kurebaga NAREN MALI 36054248705 SBIN0010134 3200
155 Jharsuguda Dalki RAJESH BHAINSA 80462200039854 SYNB0008046 3200
156 Jharsuguda Dalki ALLADINI DILA 2805101005075 CNRB0002805 2100
157 Jharsuguda Dalki SATYABHAMA ROHIDAS 354002010009051 UBIN0535401 3200
158 Jharsuguda Dalki SAILA ROHIDAS 106410100084382 ANDB0001064 3200
159 Jharsuguda Dalki RAMAKANTA ROHIDAS 33412223776 SBIN0000238 3200
160 Jharsuguda Dalki SATYANARAYAN PATEL 2805101001943 CNRB0002805 3200
161 Jharsuguda Purna RAMESH MAJHI 84019571945 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
162 Jharsuguda Purna GURUCHARAN KISAN 31020547051 SBIN0000238 3200
163 Jharsuguda Purna MAHENSRA BUDA 2805108005341 CNRB0002805 3200
164 Jharsuguda Purna RAJU RAI 84033432381 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
165 Jharsuguda Rajpur Gouri Singh 549410510000172 BKID0005494 3200



166 Jharsuguda Rajpur Bidyadhar Hati 549410110002825 BKID0005494 3200
167 Jharsuguda Rajpur Kumudini Buda 1206004790-5 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
168 Jharsuguda Rajpur Sarata Swain 84046203548 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
169 Jharsuguda R. Katapali Rukunee Pradhan 628961528997 UCBA0002102 3200
170 Jharsuguda R. Katapali Santi Kata 16922121009384 ORBC0101692 3200
171 Jharsuguda Baghrachaka Gomati Hati 37466012184 SBIN0005335 3200
172 Jharsuguda Baghrachaka Sushama Barla 549410110000665    BKID0005494 3200
173 Jharsuguda Baghrachaka sarita Hati 21020110037980 UCBA0002102 3200
174 Jharsuguda KATIKELA SULAPANI SAHU 84011652096 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
175 Jharsuguda KATIKELA SABITRI KUMURA 106410100062511 ANDB0001064 3200
176 Jharsuguda KATIKELA GOPINATH DHURUA 2805101004147 CANRB2805 3200
177 Jharsuguda KATIKELA JOGENDRA SETH 12338003737 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
178 Jharsuguda KATIKELA SNEHALATA KUMURA 35920379275 SBIN0016126 3200
179 Jharsuguda KATIKELA KRUSHNA PARUA 106410100067871 ANDB0001064 3200
180 Jharsuguda KATIKELA JANGYASENI  BAG 106410100061345 ANDB0001064 3200
181 Jharsuguda BHAGIPALI NARASIGH NIKHANDIA 20252148167 SBIN0016128 3200
182 Jharsuguda BHURKAMUNDA SHIBA DILA 84001061615 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
183 Jharsuguda BHURKAMUNDA DILIP MARAI 106410100073340 ANDB0001064 3200
184 Jharsuguda BHURKAMUNDA CHANDRAMA RANA 31858449802 SBIN0016238 3200
185 Jharsuguda BHURKAMUNDA KISHOR ROHIDAS 6586021859 IDIB000J030 3200
186 Jharsuguda BHURKAMUNDA BHARAT ROHIDAS 106410100020162 ANDB0001064 3200
187 Jharsuguda BHURKAMUNDA BIKRAM ROHIDAS 20279705312 SBIN0016126 3200
188 Jharsuguda BHURKAMUNDA TAPASWINI ROHIDAS 146101000002384 IOBA0001061 3200
189 Jharsuguda BHURKAMUNDA UPENDRA ROHIDAS 740801011000689 VIJ80007408 3200
190 Jharsuguda BHURKAMUNDA SARASWATI  ROHIDAS 146101000002339 IOBA0001461 3200
191 Jharsuguda BRUNDAMAL ANITA ROHIDAS 32511729504 SBIN0000238 3200
192 Jharsuguda BRUNDAMAL JANMA ROHIDAS 80462200032437 SYNB0008046 3200
193 Jharsuguda BRUNDAMAL SHUSHILA ROHIDAS 106410100085275 ANDB0001064 3200
194 Jharsuguda BRUNDAMAL BASANTI ROHIDAS 50259693292 ALLA0210480 3200
195 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 MISHRA SEUL 36531546618 SBIN0016126 3200
196 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 RAJKAPUR KISAN 354002010109955 UBIN0535401 3200
197 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 ARABINDA BAGAR 32653095266 SBIN0010134 3200
198 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 AMAL KISAN 36461799759 SBIN0016126 3200
199 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 SARASWATI KISAN 354002010111282 UBIN0535401 3200
200 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 PUSPANJALI MIRDHA 292500101000571 CORP0002925 3200



201 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 KAILASINI BAG 292500101000644 CORP0002925 3200
202 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 KALYANI CHATRIA 106410100094592 ANDB0001064 3200
203 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 JAMINI KISAN 354002010111303 UBIN0535401 3200
204 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 URBASI BAG 354002010111334 UBIN0535401 3200
205 Jharsuguda JSG UNIT NO. 7 BHISMA NAIK 30970367358 SBIN0016238 3200
206 Jharsuguda H. Katapali SUBASINI KHADIA 50240878251 ALLA0211403 3200
207 Jharsuguda H. Katapali CHAKRA ATTI 50506027889 ALLA0211403 3200
208 Jharsuguda H. Katapali SAUKINI NAIK 50344886618 ALLA0211403 3200
209 Jharsuguda H. Katapali SUSMITA KANDARA 50520279421 ALLA0211403 3200
210 Jharsuguda Singhabaga SNEAHALATA BHOI 38932000986 SBIN0010134 3200
211 Jharsuguda Singhabaga PANCHAMI DHURUA 413802010009568 UBIN0541389 3200
212 Jharsuguda Singhabaga FULA BHOI 38856154762 SBIN0010134 3200
213 Jharsuguda Beherapat BIKRAM GARDIA 50100288069062 HDFC0000763 3200
214 Jharsuguda Beherapat PADMINI PATTANAIK 50440260396 ALLA0210480 3200
215 Jharsuguda Lahandabud KETAKI DHURUA 5015143508-4 ALLA0211403 3200
216 Jharsuguda Durlaga Basanti Sahu 3618955868 CBIN0283309 3200
217 Jharsuguda Talpatia Birabha Mahananda 6671627058 IDIB000T189 3200
218 Jharsuguda Talpatia Kunjabati Rathor 6305786889 IDIB000T190 3200
219 Jharsuguda Brajarajnagr T.U. No.2 Tapisa Kolhar 02350110020425 UCBA0000235 3200
220 Jharsuguda Brajarajnagr T.U. No.2 Kanpa Kandher 02350110106631 UCBA0000235 3200
221 Jharsuguda Katapali Kamala Karta 23330110014547 UCBA0002333 3200
222 Jharsuguda Brajarajnagr T.U. No.1 Puspa Bag 18923211007081 UCBA0001892 3200
223 Jharsuguda Brajarajnagr T.U. No.3 Kainta Khadia 35873908962 SBIN0005335 3200
224 Jharsuguda Brajarajnagr T.U. No.3 Rina Khadia 21020110018118 UCBA0002102 3200
225 Jharsuguda Baliput Renu Pasayat 23330110014400 UCBA0002333 3200
226 Jharsuguda Baliput Sanjukta Pasayat 23330110017951 UCBA0002333 3200
227 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Gouri Barla 38212300763 SBIN0010134 3200
228 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Gita Munda 10641010007 ANDB0001064 3200
229 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Santosi Satnami 74001011001578 VIJB0007408 3200
230 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Rajesh Munda 50303093194 ALLA0210480 3200
231 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Tulasi Munda 354002010106004 UBIN0535401 3200
232 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Sukamati Munda 35275818194 SBIN0016128 3200
233 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Allin Guria 20264373063 SBIN0016128 3200
234 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Rajindra Sahu 557010510003749 BKID0005570 3200
235 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Kanti Munda 80462610004674 SYNB0008046 3200



236 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Arati Munda 06360110050279 UCBA0000636 3200
237 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Dhaneswar Rohidash 740801011001659 VIJB0007408 3200
238 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.1 Ekatali Santosini Munda 106410100080924 ANDB0001064 3200
239 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 ABHI PRADHAN 3540020113334 UBIN0535401 3200
240 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 MANABHANGI PRADHAN 84027640173 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
241 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 JAGADISH PRADHAN 80462250001863 SYNB0008046 3200
242 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 NIDRABATI PRADHAN 8022726985 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
243 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 LALITA KISAN 84013342413 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
244 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 BIDESHI PRADHAN 84021414412 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
245 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 LALITA PRADHAN 84016032441 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
246 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 RAJUKUMARI PATTNAIK 106410100094352 ANDB0001064 3200
247 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 GANGA ORAM 557010110007814 BKID0005570 3200
248 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 SRIMATI SAHU 0740104000119733 IBKL0000740 3200
249 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 SUNITA SAHU 36813889385 SBIN0016126 3200
250 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 MUNI MISHRA 354002010113004 UBIN0535401 3200
251 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 TULARAM SAHU 60345782828 MAHB0001700 3200
252 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 RADHARANI MAJHI 34194049463 SBIN0000238 3200
253 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.5 SUKLALA PRADHAN 80462252460 SYNB0008046 3200
254 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.6 SHOBHADEVI DAS 80462610005720 SYNB0008046 3200
255 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.6 BASANTI MISTRY 60252433199 MAHB0001700 3200
256 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.6 SURENDRA LUHURA 046801502251 1CIC0000468 3200
257 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.6 AARATI LUHURA 34255967305 SBIN000238 3200
258 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.6 MINA CHATTAR 146101000002734 IOBA0001461 3200
259 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.6 RUKUNI CHHATAR 106101000002096 IOBA0001461 3200
260 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.6 ASHISH CHHATTAR 60267878698 MAHB0001700 3200
261 Jharsuguda Jharsuguda T.U.6 PURNAMI CHAUNR 145101000002099 10BA0001461 3200

1 Kolabira Pokharasale Taru Patel 35033531547 SBIN0009655 3200

2 Kolabira Gamhapali Baisshnab Rohidas 84006699416 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

3 Kolabira Amati Purnachandra Behera 12043037056 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

4 Kolabira Badbahal Tillotama Mahanandia 33047520501 SBIN0009655 3200

5 Kolabira Gamhapali Jyotimanjari Naik 32840450445 SBIN0009655 3200

6 Kolabira Gamhapali Purnachandra Naik 37653281632 SBIN0009655 2100



7 Kolabira Gamhapali Dharanidhar Chhachhan 35711621080 SBIN0009655 3200

8 Kolabira Gamhapali Bhupendra Patel 31872458571 SBIN0009655 3200

9 Kolabira Gamhapali Sukanta Naik 34825325555 SBIN0009655 3200

10 Kolabira Gamhapali Aswini Chhachhan 35916160375 SBIN0009655 2100

11 Kolabira Gamhapali Sanjib Naik 34810074763 SBIN0009655 2100

12 Kolabira Gamhapali Raja Naik 35964750163 SBIN0009655 3200

13 Kolabira J Pandkimal Chaitanya Bhainsa 34414455550 SBIN0009655 3200

14 Kolabira J Pandkimal Ramakanta Luha 12075027788 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

15 Kolabira Pokharasale Jambobati Naik 38888723596 SBIN0009655 3200

16 Kolabira Jhirlapali Sunil Kumar Rao 84009385350 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

17 Kolabira Ludung Manglu Patel 84009100783 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

18 Kolabira Ludung Tankadhar Kisan 12075015412 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

19 Kolabira Pokharasale Malyabati Kusum 36535550347 SBIN0009655 3200

20 Kolabira Pokharasale Saheba Majhi 36455642503 SBIN0009655 3200

21 Kolabira Pokharasale Kaikei Majhi 34008961317 SBIN0009655 3200

22 Kolabira Pokharasale Naresh Kisan 11778108282 SBIN0009655 2100

23 Kolabira Pokharasale Pabitra Kisan 37224591733 SBIN0009655 3200

24 Kolabira Amati Sukeshi Rohidas 35884749464 SBIN0009655 3200

25 Kolabira Badbahal Ketaki Mahandia 32888061646 SBIN0009655 2100

26 Kolabira Gamhapali Prashna Munda 35859332928 SBIN0009655 2100

27 Kolabira Gamhapali Surendra Chhachhan 34509662228 SBIN0009655 3200



28 Kolabira Gamhapali Sadananda Kharsel 12075049430 SBIN0RRUKGB 2100

29 Kolabira Gamhapali Indramani Sahu 34525926975 SBIN0009655 2100

30 Kolabira Gamhapali Sindhusagar Sahu 35844558591 SBIN0009655 2100

31 Kolabira Gamhapali Kumod Ch Naik 31130180028 SBIN0009655 2100

32 Kolabira Kundurusingha Tarani Chhachhan 35813294849 SBIN0009655 3200

33 Kolabira Lariapali Bata Seth 32393323356 SBIN0009655 3200

34 Kolabira Lariapali Bije Kisan 36883992876 SBIN0009655 2100

35 Kolabira Ludung Aniruddha Naik 37921085714 SBIN0009655 2100

36 Kolabira Ludung Sunita Bhoi 36157962452 SBIN0009655 3200

37 Kolabira Ludung Susshanta Naik 046801003378 ICIC0000468 3200

38 Kolabira Ludung Basanti Sahu 35613028502 SBIN0009655 3200

39 Kolabira Ludung Biranchi Sahu 30548686344 SBIN0001084 3200

40 Kolabira Pokharasale Ukia Majhi 37224591563 SBIN0009655 3200

41 Kolabira Pokharasale Kokila Naik 38332224536 SBIN0009655 3200

42 Kolabira Pokharasale Dubraj Sahu 34954993535 SBIN0009655 2100

43 Kolabira Pokharasale Rukman Seth 12075005594 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

44 Kolabira Pokharasale Pirobati Naik 20252148976 SBIN0016128 3200

45 Kolabira Pokharasale Prashna Naik 34314099933 SBIN0009655 2100

46 Kolabira Pokharasale Suresh Dash 35895225346 SBIN0009655 3200

47 Kolabira Pokharasale Narasingha Naik 35292703179 SBIN0009655 3200



48 Kolabira Ludung Nrupalal Sahu 33428718761 SBIN0009655 3200

49 Kolabira Amati Dhebaleswar Rohidas 84038680044 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

50 Kolabira Dhengurjore Dharmu Kisan 35916160397 SBIN0009655 3200

51 Kolabira Gamhapali Sumati Kharsel 34431266775 SBIN0009655 3200

52 Kolabira J Pandkimal Nilamani Naik 12075004498 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

53 Kolabira J Pandkimal Rajendra Naik 12075004147 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

54 Kolabira Jhirlapali Nidrabati Bag 12075030836 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

55 Kolabira Kundurusingha Bimala Majhi 31420029873 SBIN0009655 3200

56 Kolabira Kundurusingha Khanu Chhatria 34689338793 SBIN0009655 3200

57 Kolabira Lariapali Shanti Kandara 31143933057 SBIN0009655 3200

58 Kolabira Lariapali Prabhu Bag 32817587072 SBIN0009655 3200

59 Kolabira Ludung Manohar Kisan 35189084678 SBIN0009655 2100

60 Kolabira Ludung Chakra Kisan 12075015751 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

61 Kolabira Pokharasale Lalbihari Sahu 20172456456 SBIN0000238 2100

62 Kolabira Pokharasale Gadashar Goud 36375736173 SBIN0009655 3200

63 Kolabira Ludung Ugresan Sahu 31537368383 SBIN0009655 3200

64 Kolabira Amati Biswanath Kisan 032053013776 YESB0SBPB32 3200

65 Kolabira Gamhapali Dillip Sahu 34633634606 SBIN0009655 3200

66 Kolabira Paramanpur Askura Kumura 354002010110204 UBIN0535401 3200

67 Kolabira Patrapali Janani Rohidas 33163145094 SBIN0009655 3200



68 Kolabira Patrapali Jangyasini Rohidas 34191430725 SBIN0009655 3200

69 Kolabira Nuapali Kailash Banchhor 31058402715 SBIN0009655 3200

70 Kolabira Patrapali Japi Bhusan 31197175555 SBIN0009655 3200

71 Kolabira Gudigaon Durjyodhan Kalo 84021905863 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

72 Kolabira Rengalipali Sribatsa Naik 12043070605 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

73 Kolabira Patrapali Trinath Rohida 20309299591 SBIN0016128 3200

74 Kolabira Khunapali RukmIni Padhan 34260677153 SBIN0009655 3200

75 Kolabira Khunapali Kalyani Bhoi 84030325042 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

76 Kolabira Paramanpur Jay Bhoi 37831718138 SBIN0009655 3200

77 Kolabira Nuapali Manorama Patel 30100100004861 BARB0JHARSU 3200

78 Kolabira Paramanpur Bhuban Sahu 35551974012 SBIN0009655 3200

79 Kolabira Paramanpur Umakanta Sahu 34191429709 SBIN0009655 3200

80 Kolabira Khunapali Phuldei Guru 38957823447 SBIN0009655 3200

81 Kolabira Siriapali Sukanti Patel 33049622406 SBIN0016126 3200

82 Kolabira Kelendamal Jashoda Ghasi 35865057589 SBIN0009642 3200

83 Kolabira Kelendamal Janek Ghasi 36408084700 SBIN0009642 3200

84 Kolabira Kelendamal Sumitra Patel 34613243129 SBIN0009642 3200

85 Kolabira Kelendamal Sanjukta Pandey 36928702976 SBIN0009642 3200

86 Kolabira Paramanpur Surubali Kisan 39698922433 SBIN0009655 3200

87 Kolabira Gudigaon Kailash Patel 31880662187 SBIN0000238 3200



88 Kolabira Patrapali Jema Dila 84005772002 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

89 Kolabira Paramanpur Uma Kanta 35829299442 SBIN0009655 3200

90 Kolabira Siriapali Damayanti singh 106410100056051 ANDB0001064 3200

91 Kolabira Rengalipali Shyam Sundar Kisan 84000430801 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

92 Kolabira Rengalipali Santara Kisan 38805023502 SBIN0006421 3200

93 Kolabira Kelenda Mahindra Oram 34741064913 SBIN0009642 3200

94 Kolabira Kelenda Dibya Lochan Sunani 36534047504 SBIN0009655 3200

95 Kolabira Paramanpur Ramchandra Kisan 12043070311 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

96 Kolabira Paramanpur Kishor Sunani 3383006301 CBIN0283309 3200

97 Kolabira Sodamal Asharam Parua 30646785956 SBIN0009655 3200

98 Kolabira Sodamal Santi Bag 31994479331 SBIN0009655 3200

99 Kolabira Sodamal Samana Munda 84035464060 SBIN0009655 3200

100 Kolabira Sodamal Bimala Badi 11778107834 SBIN0009655 3200

101 Kolabira Bhograpali Rajkumar Kishan 11778134347 SBIN0009655 3200

102 Kolabira Kulihamal Tapaswani Rout 11778124293 SBIN0009655 3200

103 Kolabira Samasingha Brundabati Bagar 31217845910 SBIN0009655 3200

104 Kolabira Dhubenbud Khirod Masanta 31630204780 SBIN0009655 3200

105 Kolabira Samasingha Abhin sundar Bagar 30393542420 SBIN0009655 3200

106 Kolabira Samasingha Tarani Barik 34410067172 SBIN0009655 3200

107 Kolabira Samasingha Rukmani Set 34702987858 SBIN0009655 3200



108 Kolabira Samasingha Santosh Kumar Majhi 2218000100161226 PUNB0221800 3200

109 Kolabira Samasingha Dharamsingh Dhurua 11778134664 SBIN0009655 3200

110 Kolabira Samasingha Sanatan Dhurua 11778128753 SBIN0009655 3200

111 Kolabira Kulihamal Dahanmati Rohidas 2062000100106529 PUNB0206200 3200

112 Kolabira Kulihamal Baikuntha Pujhari 35262229487 SBIN0009655 3200

113 Kolabira Amnapali Birendra Rout 38774522651 SBIN0009655 3200

114 Kolabira Samasingha Debaki Biswal 33604497966 SBIN0009655 3200

115 Kolabira Dhubenbud Parameswar Kisan 32100792186 SBIN0009655 3200

116 Kolabira Kulihamal Parbati Kaudi 33798324182 SBIN0009655 3200

117 Kolabira Kolabira Tikeswari Bag  12043017369 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

118 Kolabira Kolabira Ramesh Khadia 12043038232 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

119 Kolabira Kolabira Gurubaru Khadia 84028559053 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

120 Kolabira Kolabira Chainu Khadia 12043074476 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

121 Kolabira Kolabira Bhama Rana 84020908467 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

122 Kolabira Kolabira Rohit Kuar 38200016308 SBIN0009655 3200

123 Kolabira Kolabira Parekh Khadia 12043026725 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

124 Kolabira Kolabira Sabita Beikar 36603637824 SBIN0009655 3200

125 Kolabira Kolabira Giridhari Rana 12043061668 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

126 Kolabira Kolabira Sukumar Rana 35844026190 SBIN0009655 3200

127 Kolabira Kolabira Ajit Kuar 84016498140 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



128 Kolabira Kolabira Prabin Bijar 37980754527 SBIN0009655 3200

129 Kolabira Kolabira Santi Bag 38332596388 SBIN0009655 95100

130 Kolabira Tareikela Jayaram Bhainsa 33773366574 SBIN0009655 3200

131 Kolabira Tareikela Sita Pradhan 34228680621 SBIN0009655 3200

132 Kolabira Tareikela Nilamani Majhi 36089068735 SBIN0009655 3200

133 Kolabira Tareikela Dibakar Majhi 35126558929 SBIN0009655 3200

134 Kolabira Tareikela Anil Rout 33515593503 SBIN0009655 3200

135 Kolabira Tareikela Pramod Bhainsa 32303771315 SBIN0009655 3200

136 Kolabira Tareikela Parbati Pradhan 33543689917 SBIN0009655 3200

137 Kolabira Tareikela Sudarson Pradhan 84009873162 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

138 Kolabira Tareikela Dasharu Majhi 89278519641 SBIN0009655 3200

139 Kolabira Tareikela Chhaya Majhi 12043048376 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

140 Kolabira Tareikela Iswar Chardia 84018565365 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

141 Kolabira Tareikela Lukanath Bhainsa 34994953801 SBIN0009655 3200

142 Kolabira Tareikela Nirupama Bijar 34336873529 SBIN0009655 3200

143 Kolabira Tareikela Lakhaman Parekh 84003233335 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

144 Kolabira Tareikela Mahendra Pradhan 89873055115 SBIN0009655 3200

145 Kolabira Tareikela Indra Bag 32365779298 SBIN0009655 95100

146 Kolabira Tareikela Jashobanti Pashayat 35884750048 SBIN0009655 95100

147 Kolabira Sanyasipali Saibani Kisan 12043034486 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200



148 Kolabira Sanyasipali Harekrushna Chardia 32940129109 SBIN0009655 3200

149 Kolabira Singhibahal Khatkuri Banchhor 84020472634 SBIN0009655 95100

150 Kolabira Singhibahal Asha Mahananda 35832507572 SBIN0009655 95100

151 Kolabira Singhibahal Alka Mahananda 34606082768 SBIN0009655 3200

152 Kolabira Butupali Parakhit Khanda 12043059728 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

153 Kolabira Singhibahal Suraj Rohidas 84028453830 SBIN0RRUKGB 95100

154 Kolabira Raghunathpali Sanjib Kumar Pasayat 32425113607 SBIN0009655 95100

155 Kolabira Raghunathpali Sanjib Kumar Saraf 20188623147 SBIN0010923 95100

156 Kolabira Raghunathpali Tikeswari Padhan 33847425358 SBIN0009655 3200


